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DATE SELECTION BET ODDS RESULT P/L CUM
21-Jan-04 TIM HERRON 0.5PT EW -1.00 -1.00
21-Jan-04 CHARLES HOWELL 0.5PT EW -1.00 -2.00
27-Jan-04 ROD PAMPLING 0.5PT EW -1.00 -3.00
27-Jan-04 MIKE WEIR 0.5PT EW 25/1 PL 0.81 -2.19
22-Feb-04 J KELLY 0.5PT EW -1.00 -3.19
22-Feb-04 C DI MARCO 0.5PT EW -1.00 -4.19
22-Feb-04 J HAEGGMAN 0.5PT EW -1.00 -5.19
29-Feb-04  R SABBATINI 0.5PT EW 33/1 PL 3.63 -1.56
07-Mar-04 P HARRINGTON 0.5PT EW -1.00 -2.56
07-Mar-04 B DAVIS 0.5PT EW 40/1 PL 0.38 -2.18
07-Mar-04  T CLARK 0.5PT EW -1.00 -3.18
14-Mar-04 J HAEGGMAN 0.5PT EW 80/1 WON 50.00 46.82
14-Mar-04 D HOWELL 0.5PT EW -1.00 45.82
21-Mar-04 A BADDELEY 0.5PT EW -1.00 44.82
21-Mar-04 R ALLENBY 0.5PT EW -1.00 43.82
28-Mar-04 S AMES 0.5PT EW -1.00 42.82
28-Mar-04 J KELLY 0.5PT EW -1.00 41.82
28-Mar-04 S VERPLANK 0.5PT EW -1.00 40.82
11-Apr-04 E ELS 1PT EW 12/1 PL 2.00 42.82
11-Apr-04 D LOVE 0.5PT EW -1.00 41.82
11-Apr-04 S GARCIA 0.25PT EW 50/1 PL 3.00 44.82
11-Apr-04 S VERPLANK 0.25PT EW -0.50 44.32
11-Apr-04 KJ CHOI 0.25PT EW 100/1 PL 6.00 50.32
11-Apr-04 T CLARK 0.25PT EW -0.50 49.82
17-Apr-04 S. VERPLANK 0.5PT EW -1.00 48.82
17-Apr-04 B. LANGER 0.5PT EW -1.00 47.82
26-Apr-04 S AMES 0.5PT EW 50/1 PL 5.75 53.57
26-Apr-04 J HAAS 0.5PT EW -1.00 52.57
29-Apr-04 D HART 0.25PT EW -0.50 52.07
29-Apr-04 H FRAZAR 0.25PT EW -0.50 51.57
29-Apr-04 C DI MARCO 0.5PT EW -1.00 50.57
29-Apr-04 J KELLY 0.5PT EW -1.00 49.57

09-May-04 I. POULTER 0.5PT EW -1.00 48.57
16-May-04 NICK PRICE 0.5PT EW -1.00 47.57
16-May-04 CHAD CAMPBELL 0.5PT EW -1.00 46.57
16-May-04 SCOTT VERPLANK 0.5PT EW -1.00 45.57
23-May-04 KENNY PERRY 0.5PT EW -1.00 44.57
23-May-04 SHIGEKI MARUYAMA 0.5PT EW -1.00 43.57
23-May-04 JUSTIN ROSE 0.5PT EW -1.00 42.57
23-May-04 PAUL CASEY 0.5PT EW -1.00 41.57
30-May-04 T. PETROVIC 0.5PT EW -1.00 40.57
30-May-04 B. ESTES 0.5PT EW 50/1 PL 5.75 46.32
30-May-04 P.PRICE  0.5PT EW -1.00 45.32
30-May-04 D. CLARKE 0.5PT EW 14/1 PL 1.50 46.82
07-Jun-04 CHAD CAMPBELL 0.5PT EW -1.00 45.82
07-Jun-04 RETIEF GOOSEN 0.5PT EW -1.00 44.82
07-Jun-04 LEE JANZEN 0.25PT EW -0.50 44.32
07-Jun-04 JESPER PARNEVIK 0.25PT EW -0.50 43.82
07-Jun-04 IAN POULTER 0.5PT EW -1.00 42.82
07-Jun-04 THOMAS LEVET 0.5PT EW -1.00 41.82
07-Jun-04 JARROD MOSELEY 0.5PT EW -1.00 40.82
07-Jun-04 RICHARD GREEN 0.5PT EW -1.00 39.82
13-Jun-04 S GARCIA 0.5PT EW 22/1 WON 13.75 53.57
13-Jun-04 S AMES 0.5PT EW -1.00 52.57
13-Jun-04 T LEHMAN 0.25PT EW -0.50 52.07
13-Jun-04 P O MALLEY 0.5PT EW -1.00 51.07
13-Jun-04 A FORSYTH 0.5PT EW -1.00 50.07
13-Jun-04 M A MARTIN 0.25PT EW -0.50 49.57
17-Jun-04 J MAGGERT 0.25PT EW 150/1 PL 9.13 58.70
17-Jun-04 S VERPLANK 0.25PT EW -0.50 58.20
17-Jun-04 R GOOSEN 0.5PT EW 40/1 WON 25.00 83.20
17-Jun-04 K PERRY 0.5PT EW -1.00 82.20
28-Jun-04 D HOWELL 0.5PT EW -1.00 81.20
28-Jun-04 A HANSEN 0.5PT EW -1.00 80.20
28-Jun-04 S LUNA 0.25PT EW -0.50 79.70
28-Jun-04 C RILEY 0.5PT EW -1.00 78.70
28-Jun-04 R BEEM 0.25PT EW -0.50 78.20
05-Jul-04 A CABRERA 0.5PT EW -1.00 77.20
05-Jul-04 P CASEY 0.5PT EW -1.00 76.20
05-Jul-04 S APPLEBY 0.25PT EW 66/1 PL 1.69 77.89
05-Jul-04 M WEIR 0.5PT EW -1.00 76.89
12-Jul-04 P MCGINLEY 0.25PT EW -0.50 76.39
12-Jul-04 P O MALLEY 0.25PT EW -0.50 75.89
12-Jul-04 S MARUYAMA 0.5PT EW -1.00 74.89
12-Jul-04 C FRANCO 0.25PT EW -0.50 74.39
18-Jul-04 S APPLEBY 0.5PT EW -1.00 73.39
18-Jul-04 D LOVE 0.5PT EW 28/1 PL 1.31 74.70
18-Jul-04 P O MALLEY 0.25PT EW -0.50 74.20
18-Jul-04 F JACOBSON 0.25PT EW -0.50 73.70
18-Jul-04 R ALLENBY 0.5PT EW -1.00 72.70
18-Jul-04 R GAMEZ 0.5PT EW -1.00 71.70
24-Jul-04 STEVE LOWERY 0.5PT EW -1.00 70.70
24-Jul-04 BO VAN PELT 0.5PT EW -1.00 69.70
31-Jul-04 C. DI MARCO 0.5PT EW -1.00 68.70
31-Jul-04 J. MAGGERT 0.25PT EW -0.50 68.20



08-Aug-04 A. FORSYTH 0.25PT EW -0.50 67.70
08-Aug-04 STUART APPLEBY 0.25PT EW -0.50 67.20
08-Aug-04 GEOFF OGILVY 0.25PT EW -0.50 66.70
12-Aug-04 MIKE WEIR 0.5PT EW -1.00 65.70
12-Aug-04 KENNY PERRY 0.5PT EW -1.00 64.70
12-Aug-04 JIM FURYK 0.5PT EW -1.00 63.70
12-Aug-04 SCOTT VERPLANK 0.25PT EW -0.50 63.20
12-Aug-04 FRED FUNK 0.25PT EW -0.50 62.70
19-Aug-04 DAVIS LOVE III 0.5PT EW 25/1 PL 2.65 65.35
19-Aug-04 ROBERT ALLENBY 0.5PT EW -1.00 64.35
19-Aug-04 ADAM SCOTT 0.5PT EW -1.00 63.35
19-Aug-04 HARRISON FRAZER 0.25PT EW -0.50 62.85
19-Aug-04 COREY PAVIN 0.25PT EW -0.50 62.35
24-Aug-04 DAVID HOWELL 0.5PT EW -1.00 61.35
24-Aug-04 PAUL CASEY 0.5PT EW 20/1 PL 2.00 63.35
02-Sep-04 EDUARDO ROMERO 0.25PT EW 33/1 PL 2.06 65.41
02-Sep-04 EMAN CANNONICA 0.25PT EW -0.50 64.91
08-Sep-04 CHARLES HOWELL 0.5PT EW -1.00 63.91
19-Sep-04 DAVID TOMS 0.5PT EW -1.00 62.91
19-Sep-04 LEE WESTWOOD 0.5PT EW 10/1 DHT WON 3.50 66.41
26-Sep-04 C. DI MARCO 0.5PT EW 25/1 DHT PL 1.72 68.13
26-Sep-04 R SABBATINI 0.5PT EW -1.00 67.13
14-Oct-04 J BYRD 0.5PT EW -1.00 66.13
14-Oct-04 T PETROVIC 0.5PT EW -1.00 65.13
20-Oct-04 D TOMS 0.5PT EW NR NR 0.00 65.13
20-Oct-04 T CLARK 0.25PT EW -0.50 64.63
20-Oct-04 J ROLLINS 0.25PT EW -0.50 64.13
05-Nov-04 D TOMS 0.5PT EW -1.00 63.13
05-Nov-04 R GOOSEN 0.5PT EW 16/1 WON 10.00 73.13
05-Nov-04 S MARUYAMA 0.25PT EW -0.50 72.63


